

# USC University of Southern California

### Learn more about USC's NEMO Prize

### Two \$125,000 Prizes will awarded in December 2024

# For more information:





NEMOPRIZE@USC.EDU

#### The NEMO Prize is a highly selective award that will support early-stage research at the intersection of health sciences and engineering.

What is the NEMO Prize?

Learn more about last year's NEMO Prize award winners: Click Here

## Join the following webinars for more information:

• April 12 at 12:30 PM • April 26 at 12:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 829 7215 0850 Passcode: NEMO2024

#### Letters of Intent Due on May 17, 2024